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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

SAJID ALI

MADNI TARIQ MIAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI

AAMIR SOHAIL

ASAD IRSHAD

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL

TOSIEF AHMAR

MUHAMMAD WASEEM

HAMZA ZAFAR

AWAIS AHMAD

MUHAMMAD TAHIR MAAZ

WAQAS ALI

SULTAN AHMAD

MIAN MUHAMMAD TARIQ

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

KARAMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD SHAAD

ZULFQAR ALI

SHAUKAT ALI

ARSHAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NAZEER

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

ZAFARULLAH BAJWA

SAIF ULLAH

HAFIZ ZAFAR IQBAL

ZAFAR IQBAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

97300937

97301361

97300988

97301201

97300874

97300906

97301733

97300601

97300412

97300435

97300393

97301034

97300485

97300102

97300974

HAFIZABAD

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

M.B. Din

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

HAFIZABAD

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS LUMP SUM (GUJRANWALA) LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30,000/-)

PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY, REVENUE

25 Case #  17H2018
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

RANA AAMIR SHAHZAD

ZAHOOR ILAHI

ABDUL GHAFFAR

WAQAS ASLAM

ALI RAZA ASLAM

WASEEM AKRAM

NUMAN AKBAR

MUHAMMAD JAVED

ZESHAN MUSTAFA

ADNAN AHMAD

RANA ABDUL HAMEED

SAIF ULLAH TARAR

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SAIF ULLAH

AKBAR ALI

ANWAR HUSSAIN

GHULAM MUSTAFA

BASHIR AHMAD

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

97301473

97301375

97301356

97300933

97301440

97300222

97301055

97300922

97301220

97300858

GUJRANWALA

HAFIZABAD

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

HAFIZABAD

NAROWAL

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

HAFIZABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS LUMP SUM (GUJRANWALA) LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30,000/-)

PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY, REVENUE

25 Case #  17H2018

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


