PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS LUMP SUM (GUJRANWALA) LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30,000/-)</u> Department: <u>PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY, REVENUE</u>

Case # 17H2018

No. of Candidates Recommended 25

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
1	97300937	1	SAJID ALI SULTAN AHMAD	HAFIZABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	97301361	2	MADNI TARIQ MIAN MIAN MUHAMMAD TARIQ	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	97300988	3	MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI MUHAMMAD SHAFI	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	97301201	4	AAMIR SOHAIL KARAMAT ALI	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	97300874	5	ASAD IRSHAD MUHAMMAD IRSHAD SHAAD	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	97300906	б	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN ZULFQAR ALI	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
7	97301733	7	MUHAMMAD ALI SHAUKAT ALI	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
8	97300601	8	ZOHAIB ARSHAD HUSSAIN	M.B. Din	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
9	97300412	9	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL MUHAMMAD NAZEER	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
10	97300435	10	TOSIEF AHMAR MUHAMMAD AFZAL	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
11	97300393	11	MUHAMMAD WASEEM MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
12	97301034	12	HAMZA ZAFAR ZAFARULLAH BAJWA	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
13	97300485	13	AWAIS AHMAD SAIF ULLAH	HAFIZABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
14	97300102	14	MUHAMMAD TAHIR MAAZ HAFIZ ZAFAR IQBAL	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
15	97300974	15	WAQAS ALI ZAFAR IQBAL	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS LUMP SUM (GUJRANWALA) LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30,000/-)</u> Department: <u>PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY, REVENUE</u>

Case # 17H2018

No. of Candidates Recommended 25

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
16	97301473	16	RANA AAMIR SHAHZAD RANA ABDUL HAMEED	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
17	97301375	17	ZAHOOR ILAHI SAIF ULLAH TARAR	HAFIZABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
18	97301356	18	ABDUL GHAFFAR MUHAMMAD BOOTA	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
19	97300933	19	WAQAS ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
20	97301440	20	ALI RAZA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	HAFIZABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
21	97300222	21	WASEEM AKRAM SAIF ULLAH	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
22	97301055	22	NUMAN AKBAR AKBAR ALI	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
23	97300922	23	MUHAMMAD JAVED ANWAR HUSSAIN	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
24	97301220	24	ZESHAN MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
25	97300858	25	ADNAN AHMAD BASHIR AHMAD	HAFIZABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.